
ETAPA 2 / LEG 2 Sec 4-5 Abr-1-2017

16 - Tronqueira 2 - 21,96 km - 16:48

ClassificaÃ§Ã£o  DiferenÃ§a

Grl Grp Cls NÂº Equipa Condutores Viatura G C Tempo PE Penaliza Tempo Total Primeiro Anterior Grupo

1 1 1 22 Bruno Magalhães Bruno Magalhães / Hugo Magalhães Skoda Fabia R5 R5 RC2 02:37:04,3 02:37:04,3 - -

2 2 2 4 Marijan Griebel Marijan Griebel / Stefan Kopczyk Skoda Fabia R5 R5 RC2 02:38:38,7 02:38:38,7 1:34,4 1:34,4 00:01:34,4

3 3 3 10 Josh Moffett Josh Moffett / James Fulton Ford Fiesta R5 R5 RC2 02:41:55,2 02:41:55,2 4:50,9 3:16,5 00:04:50,9

4 4 4 6 Peugeot Rally Academy Jose Maria Lopez / Borja Hernandez Peugeot 208 T16 R5 RC2 02:41:30,2 00:01:40 02:43:10,2 6:05,9 1:15,0 00:06:05,9

5 5 5 8 Sports Racing Technologies Nikolay Gryazin / Yaroslav Fedorov Skoda Fabia R5 R5 RC2 02:43:15,2 02:43:15,2 6:10,9 05,0 00:06:10,9

6 6 6 19 Pedro Meireles Pedro Meireles / Mário Castro Skoda Fabia R5 R5 RC2 02:44:34,0 02:44:34,0 7:29,7 1:18,8 00:07:29,7

7 7 7 7 Sports Racing Technologies Ralfs Sirmacis / Arturs Simins Skoda Fabia R5 R5 RC2 02:44:38,1 02:44:38,1 7:33,8 04,1 00:07:33,8

8 8 8 21 Joao Barros João Barros / Jorge Henriques Ford Fiesta R5 R5 RC2 02:46:10,3 02:46:10,3 9:06,0 1:32,2 00:09:06,0

9 9 9 28 Sports and You Carlos Vieira / Jorge Carvalho Citroen DS3 R5 R5 RC2 02:46:23,0 02:46:23,0 9:18,7 12,7 00:09:18,7

10 10 10 12 Luis Miguel Rego Luis Miguel Rego / Nuno Silva Ford Fiesta R5 R5 RC2 02:47:21,8 02:47:21,8 10:17,5 58,8 00:10:17,5

11 11 11 23 BP Ultimate Vodafone Skoda Team Miguel Barbosa / Miguel Ramalho Skoda Fabia R5 R5 RC2 02:48:40,7 02:48:40,7 11:36,4 1:18,9 00:11:36,4

12 1 1 34 Opel Rallye Junior Team Christopher Ingram / Elliot Edmondson Opel Adam R2 R2 RC4 02:49:07,9 02:49:07,9 12:03,6 27,2

13 12 12 20 Raly/Autoaçoreana Racing Ruben Rodrigues / Estêvão Rodrigues Citroen DS3 R5 R5 RC2 02:49:48,4 02:49:48,4 12:44,1 40,5 00:12:44,1

14 13 13 24 Manuel Castro Manuel Castro / Luis Costa Hyundai I20 R5 R5 RC2 02:53:06,6 02:53:06,6 16:02,3 3:18,2 00:16:02,3

15 14 14 25 Joaquim Alves Joaquim Alves / Luis Ramalho Ford Fiesta R5 R5 RC2 02:53:42,0 02:53:42,0 16:37,7 35,4 00:16:37,7

16 1 15 27 Carlos Fernandes Carlos Fernandes / Valter Cardoso Skoda Fabia S2000 S2000 RC2 02:54:00,5 02:54:00,5 16:56,2 18,5

17 15 16 14 Castrol Ford Team Turkiye Murat Bostanci / Onur Vatansever Ford Fiesta R5 R5 RC2 02:53:05,9 00:03:40 02:56:45,9 19:41,6 2:45,4 00:19:41,6

18 16 17 15 C-Rally Jaroslaw Koltun / Ireneusz Pleskot Ford Fiesta R5 R5 RC2 02:56:53,2 02:56:53,2 19:48,9 07,3 00:19:48,9

19 1 18 32 Luis Pimentel Luis Pimentel / Bruno Pimentel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX NR4 RC2 02:59:03,7 02:59:03,7 21:59,4 2:10,5

20 1 1 51 Gil Antunes Gil Antunes / Diogo Correia Renault Clio RS R3T R3 RC3 02:59:43,1 00:01:10 03:00:53,1 23:48,8 1:49,4

21 2 2 40 Aleksander Zawada Aleksander Zawada / Grzegorz Dachowski Peugeot 208 R2 R2 RC4 03:03:24,4 03:03:24,4 26:20,1 2:31,3 00:14:16,5

22 3 3 38 ACCR Czech Team Filip Mares / Jan Hlousek Peugeot 208 R2 R2 RC4 03:07:56,3 03:07:56,3 30:52,0 4:31,9 00:18:48,4

23 4 4 35 Opel Rallye Junior Team Tamara Molinaro / Ursula Mayrhofer Opel Adam R2 R2 RC4 03:11:50,2 03:11:50,2 34:45,9 3:53,9 00:22:42,3

24 5 5 39 Castrol Ford Team Turkiye Bugra Banaz / Burak Erdener Ford Fiesta R2 R2 RC4 03:12:16,7 00:00:20 03:12:36,7 35:32,4 46,5 00:23:28,8

25 6 6 44 Neiksans Rally Sport Artur Muradian / Pavel Chelebaev Peugeot 208 R2 R2 RC4 03:14:14,5 03:14:14,5 37:10,2 1:37,8 00:25:06,6

26 7 7 53 Pedro Antunes Pedro Antunes / Paulo Leones Peugeot 208 R2 R2 RC4 03:16:26,2 03:16:26,2 39:21,9 2:11,7 00:27:18,3

27 17 19 1 Lotos Rally Team Kajetan Kajetanowicz / Jaroslaw Baran Ford Fiesta R5 R5 RC2 03:18:46,9 03:18:46,9 41:42,6 2:20,7 00:41:42,6

28 2 20 31 Zelindo Melegari Zelindo Melegari / Maurizio Barone Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X NR4 RC2 03:24:04,1 03:24:04,1 46:59,8 5:17,2 00:25:00,4

29 8 8 37 ACCR Czech Team Dominik Broz / Petr Tesinsky Peugeot 208 R2 R2 RC4 03:27:00,3 03:27:00,3 49:56,0 2:56,2 00:37:52,4
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